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Contact: Karen Fairall, CCIM, Director of Brokerage Services
Phone: 253-858-3636
Email: kfairall@therushcompanies.com 

7XX Division Avenue 
Tacoma, WA 98405 www.therushcompanies.com

The information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or gaurantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective buyer or tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification 
of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Up to 2,607 SF of rare corner storefront retail space in Tacoma’s Stadium District 

Space available in shell condition

Adjacent to 27-acre Wright Park

Located below vibrant 133 unit Merrill Gardens senior living community

Prime storefront visibility in very walkable historic location 

Professionally managed by Rush Properties 

Available Street Corner Retail
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Stadium Retail

Wright 
Park

Tacoma Lawn 
& Tennis Club 

LOCATION

Walk Score: 91

Walker’s Paradise
Daily errands do not 
require a car.

Bike Score: 57

Very Bike-able
Steep hills, excellent bike 
lanes.
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RETAIL SCHEMATIC 
Suites can be combined to 2,607 SF

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

M
ED

IU
M

C
O

M
PA

C
T

DN

UP

M
ED

IU
M

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

M
ED

IU
M

M
ED

IU
M

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

C
O

M
PA

C
T

DN EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

E

FEC

A3.041

A3.03

1

234 SF

FIRE
005

227 SF

STAIR A
042

1
A4.01

1
A4.01

1
A4.02

1
A4.02

1
A4.03

1
A4.03

MATCH

LINE

MATCH

LINE

MATCH

LINE

MATCH

LINE

DRIVE AISLE
24'-0"

DRIVE AISLE
24'-0"

291'-0"

287'-0"

CO
UR

T 
"F

" S
T

AS
PH

AL
T 

AN
D 

CO
BB

LE
ST

ON
E 

PA
VI

NG
16

'-0
" R

.O
.W

.

DIVISION AVENUE

ASPHALT  PAVING

60'-0" R.O.W.

SO
UT

H 
"G

" S
TR

EE
T

AS
PH

AL
T 

 P
AV

IN
G

25
'-0

" R
.O

.W
.

SIDEWALK

NE
W

 S
ID

EW
AL

K

GRAVEL PATH

PL
AN

TI
NG

 S
TR

IP

7'-0"

7'-0"

CANOPY ABV.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

AA

BB

CC

DD

EE

FF

GG

HH

II

B.1

B.1

B.2

B.2

21'-4" 13'-5" 10'-7" 2'-9" 10'-8" 10'-7" 2'-9" 17'-8" 3'-7" 2'-9" 32'-0"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

128'-1"

21'-4" 13'-5" 10'-7" 2'-9" 10'-8" 10'-7" 2'-9" 17'-8" 3'-7" 2'-9" 32'-0"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

128'-1"

21'-4" 13'-5" 10'-7" 2'-9" 10'-8" 10'-7" 2'-9" 17'-8" 3'-7" 2'-9" 32'-0"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
16

'-0
"

16
'-0

"
6'-

4"
32

'-0
"

24
'-0

"

128'-1" 63°

6'-6"
27°

63°

6'-6"
27°

63°

6'-6"
27°

1'-10"

6'-0"

4'-0"

9'-0"

3'-10 1/2"

1'-8"
9'-0"

3'-0"

9'-0"

3'-0"

9'-0"

3'-0"

9'-0"

2'-0"

003A

00
5

003B

00
9P

04
2

1158 SF

RETAIL 1
001

1449 SF

RETAIL 2
002

22400 SF

PARKING
003

S9S1

S1

S7

S1

S1

S8

S3

S1

29
'-5

 1/
8"

1'-2"

C1

C4

C4

C4

C4

C4

C1

E1

C1 C1

C1

C1

E2E2

E2

E2 E2 E2

C3

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2 E2 E2

C3

E6

E2

C4

C1
C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

EXTERIOR SEATING 
SPACE FOR RETAIL

A7.03
5

ONE-WAY DRIVE AISLE
18'-0"

DRIVE AISLE

21'-9 7/8"

21'-10" CLR

7'-
6"

7'-
6"

7'-
6"

7'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

16'-0"

18'-0"1'-11"

16'-0"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

7'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

7'-
6"

8'-
6"

8'-
6"

7'-
6"

7'-
6"

8'-
0"

15'-3 7/8"

7'-
6"

8'-
3"

8'-
6"

16'-0"

7'-
6 3

/4"
8'-

6"
7'-

6"
8'-

6"
7'-

6"
8'-

6"

8'-
0"

7'-
6"

18'-0"
18'-0"

PARKING COUNT
66 TOTAL STALLS

4 ADA + 29 COMPACT + 33 REGULAR

22
'-0

" G
AR

AG
E 

DO
OR

A7.01
8

18'-0"

18'-0"
1'-11"

18'-0"
24'-0"  CLR.

00
2

001A

00
1C

00
1B

9

A8.00

9

A8.00

9

A8.00

1'-
5"

22
'-2

"
8'-

0"
5"

2'-
3"

8'-
0"

5'-
9"

2'-
3"

3'-
6"

8'-
0"

2'-
3"

6'-
3"

8'-
0"

1'-
9"

1'-
9"

8'-
0"

6'-
3"

2'-
3"

8'-
0"

5'-
9"

25

A8.0020

A8.00

13

A8.00

B
A

B
A

PLAN NOTES:

1. SEE SHEET A9.01 - A9.02 FOR WALL/FLOOR/ROOF TYPE DETAILS.

2. SEE SHEETS A6.01 - A6.04 FOR DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULES.

3. SEE SHEETS A0.10 - A0.11 FOR GENERAL ACCESSIBILITY 
REQUIREMENTS.

4. SEE SHEET A0.04 - A0.08 FOR OCCUPANCY AND EXITING DIAGRAMS.

5. REFER TO CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR SITE INFORMATION.

6. OCCUPANT LOAD OF ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCIES OR SPACES SHALL BE 
POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE, NEAR THE MAIN EXIT FROM SPACE.

7. ENCLOSURES THAT ARE PERMITTED TO BE PENETRATED BY DUCTS 
AND AIR TRANSFER OPENINGS SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH APPROVED 
FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPERS

8. SHAFT ENCLOSURES THAT ARE PERMITTED TO BE PENETRATED BY 
DUCTS AND AIR TRANSFER OPENINGS SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH 
APPROVED FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPERS

9. DUCT PENETRATIONS IN FIRE PARTITIONS SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH 
APPROVED FIRE DAMPERS.

10. LISTED SMOKE DAMPER SHALL BE PROVIDED AT EACH POINT A DUCT  
OR AIR TRANSFER OPENING PENETRATES A CORRIDOR ENCLOSURE 
REQUIRED TO HAVE SMOKE AND DRAFT CONTROL DOORS.

11. ELEVATORS PER OUTLINE SPECIFICATION

12. REFER TO UNIT PLANS, SHEETS A2.01-A2.03 FOR DIMENSIONS AND 
LAYOUT OF UNITS.

13. INTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE 4" MIN FROM ADJACENT WALLS UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE.

14. SEE SHEETS A8.70, A8.71 & A8.72 FOR FIRE RATED MEMBRANE AND 
THROUGH PENETRATION DETAILS.

FRAMED WALL

CONCRETE WALL

1 HR SMOKE BARRIER (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)

2 HR SEPARATION (SHAFT WALLS, FIRE BARRIER)

3 HR SEPARATION

CMU WALL

WALL/HATCH LEGEND:

EXIT SIGN W/ EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

SIGNAGE LEGEND:

DROPPED SOFFIT (RESIDENTIAL/SLEEPING UNITS)
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P1A

MERRILL GARDENS
AT WRIGHT PARK

5 SOUTH G STREET
TACOMA, WA 98405

1/8" = 1'-0"A1.01A
1 LEVEL P1 A

SUITE “1”
1,158 SF 

SUITE “2”
1,449 SF 
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FLOOR PLANS
Suites can be combined to 2,607 SF

Suite “1”
1,158 Square Feet

Suite “2”
1,449 Square Feet
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Stadium RetailFOR LEASE

CONTACT

www.therushcompanies.com

The information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or gaurantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective buyer or tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all 
matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.

Karen Fairall, CCIM
Director of Brokerage Services
253-858-3636
kfairall@therushcompanies.com

DEMOGRAPHICS: FIVE MILE RADIUS

Stadium Retail 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 
2019 Estimated Population 18,852 82,324 236,278

2024 Projected Population 20,200 87,933 250,721

2019 Estimated Households 9,533 37,742 93,466

2024 Estimated Households 10,321 37,382 99,259

2019 Median Age 37.3 37.7 37.6

Average Household Income $69,942 $81,246 $82,855

Population with Bachelor’s 
Degree or Advanced Degree 

41.4% 37.1% 31%

ADDITIONAL DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

12,516
Housing (20+ units)

278,899
Daytime Population

131,684
Total Employees

37.6
Median Age

237,649
Population

2.5
Average Household Size

9,299
Total Businesses

$62,848
Median HH Income

37.6


